L 4

AT GREAT YARMOUTH RACECOURSE

Come and celebrate with us at our exclusive
Glitzmas Christmas private party nights, where there
is no such thing as too much glitter, gliiz, or glam!

We offer six select nights, where you
can savour a delicious 3-course festive
menu, and be entertained by our
resident DJ and disco.

INCLUDED IN YOUR EVENING
+ Festive three-course menu
* Themed room

®- Resident DJand disco

¥ clsakroom facility

+ Free on-site
® _ carparkin
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Chﬁstmas
Party Nights !

“*Upgrade your ticket to include a bo
of beer or a glass of prosecco per person

to enhance your dining experience. Contact

our team today to learn more about this

option and make your reservation. Cheers! =

DATES & PRICES .ﬁ
Friday 28t November £49.50 per person

Saturday 29" November £49.50 per person

Friday 5t December SOLD OUT

Saturday 6t December £49.50 per person

Friday 12t December 249.50 per person

EVENT TIMINGS

19:00
19:45
20:00
21:00
00:30
01.00

Arrival

Call for Dinner
Dinner served
DJ and Disco
Last Orders

Carriages

~=

Saturday 13t December £49.50 per person

FIND OUT MORE
& BOOK TODAY

01493 842527

events@greatyarmouth-racecourse.co.uk




