## AT GREAT YARMOUTH RACECOURSE

Come and celebrate with us at our exclusive Glitzmas Christmas private party nights, where there is no such thing as too much glitter, glitz, or glam!

We offer six select nights, where you can savour a delicious 3-course festive menu, and be entertained by our resident DJ and disco.

.25

#### INCLUDED IN YOUR EVENING

- Festive three-course menu
- Themed room
- Resident DJ and disco
  Cloakroom facility
  - Free on-site car parking

Shared Party Nights from 50 £49°PP

METTY

# Christmas Party Nights

### DATES & PRICES

Friday 28 <sup>th</sup> November	£49.50 per person
Saturday 29 <sup>th</sup> November	£49.50 per person
Friday 5 <sup>th</sup> December	SOLD OUT
Saturday 6 <sup>th</sup> December	£49.50 per person
Friday 12 <sup>th</sup> December	£49.50 per person
Saturday 13 <sup>th</sup> December	£49.50 per person

"Upgrade your ticket to include a bottle of beer or a glass of prosecco per person to enhance your dining experience. Contact our team today to learn more about this option and make your reservation. Cheers! "

### **EVENT TIMINGS**

19:00	Arrival
19:45	Call for Dinner
20:00	Dinner served
21:00	DJ and Disco
00:30	Last Orders
01:00	Carriages



FIND OUT MORE & BOOK TODAY 01493 842527 events@greatyarmouth-racecourse.co.uk Private party available on request!